
 

2023 Men’s Golf Schedule 
 

Sat April 29 - 4-Man Scramble 9:00am Shotgun 
2022 Champions: Corcoran/Gustafsson/Louise, P/Monfeli – Score 55 

 

Tues May 2 - Individual Match Play & Bull Fight Brackets Published 

 
Sat May 6 - Spring Shootout 10:00am Shotgun 

 
Sat May 13 - Tournament of Champions 8:00am Tee Times 

2022 Champion: Phil Favia & Zack Lambo – Score 68 

 

Mon May 29 - Memorial Day Stroke Play 9:00am Shotgun 
2022 Champion: Steve Cooper – Score 68 

 

Sat June 10 - Member-Member 9:00am Shotgun 
2022 Champions: Louise,P/Olson, Miles/Ritchie, Bochat/Briggs – Score 65 

 

Sat June 24 - Senior Championship- Day 1 8:00am Tee Times 
Sun June 25 - Senior Championship- Day 2 8:00am Tee Times 

Age 50-59: White Tee, 60-69: Gold Tee, 70+ Greenhorn Tee 
2022 Champions: Rob Wagner/Terry Jeffrey/Dr. TV Thomas 

 

Tues July 4 - Fourth of July 2-Man 9:00am Shotgun 
2022 Champions: Bruce Killips/Rob Wagner – Score 64 

 

Thurs July 13 - The Matador Practice Rd.  11:00am Shotgun 
Fri July 14 - The Matador Day 1 
Sat July 15 - The Matador Day 2 

2022 Champions: Rick Norwood & Doug Wuerfl 
2022 Participant Registration – Mid April, General Registration – Mid May 

 

Sat Aug. 5 - Club Championship Rd. 1 8:00am Tee Times 
Sun Aug. 6 - Club Championship Rd. 2 8:00am Tee Times 

36 Hole Championship - Rain Date(s) Aug 12 & 13 
2022 Champions: Champ- Mark Ritchie/A- Ryan Zbierski/B- Patrick Louise/                                             

C- Scott Gilleland/D-Steve Cooper 

 

Sat Aug 19 - David & Goliath - Green Horn 9:00am Shotgun 
Sun Aug 20 - David & Goliath - Tip of the Horn 9:00am Shotgun 

2022 Champion: John Louise – Score 145 

 

Mon Sept. 4 - Labor Day Four Ball 9:00am Shotgun 
2022 Champions: Phil Favia/Bill Walkiewicz/Chad Werkema/David Zirin – Score 59  

 

Sat Sept 16 - Ray Cup- Day 1 8:00am Tee Times 
Sun Sept 17 - Ray Cup- Day 2 8:00am Tee Times 

2022 Champions: Team USA – Patrick Louise- Captain 

 

Sat Sept 23 - Fall Shootout 10:00am Shotgun  
 

Sat Nov. 11 - Turkey Shoot 11:00am Shotgun 
2021 Champion: Pat Lee – Score 62 

 


